
First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Danilo Motkov Short Term  Paris
Afonso Ferreira Short Term  Paris
William Roberts Short Term  Paris
Natalie Vikner Short Term  Paris
Maria Antunes Short Term  Paris
Daniela Valca Short Term  Paris
Sasha Vasiliu Short Term  Paris
Victor Negru Short Term  Paris
Marcell Fehervari Short Term  Paris
Madison Crawford Short Term  Paris
Anabelle Champeroux Short Term  Paris
Garance Nocaudie Short Term  Paris
Maci Smith Short Term  Paris
Munteanu Ioana Anastasia Short Term  Paris
Sara Maria Apriutesei Short Term  Paris
Thea Mellis Short Term  Sydney
Mio Denize Short Term  Sydney
Ivy Maughan Short Term  Sydney
Holly Robinson Short Term  Sydney
Abigail Morgan Short Term  Sydney
Aidan Brady Short Term  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Short Term  Sydney
Charlie Carberry Short Term  Sydney
Zane Robinson Short Term  Sydney
Tierney Baker Short Term  Sydney
Annalise Read Short Term  Sydney
Josephine Robinson Short Term  Sydney
Mantraa Rane Short Term  Sydney
Claudia Gordon Short Term  Sydney
Ophelia Grimshaw-Jones Short Term  Sydney
Lyn Lin Short Term  Sydney
Alicia Wong Short Term  Sydney
Ella Marshall Short Term  Sydney
Georgia Lorange Short Term  Sydney
Charlotte Seymour Short Term  Sydney
Pelagia Karakontis Short Term  Sydney
Katie Shi Short Term  Sydney
Emmalea Cass Short Term  Sydney
Heidi Probert Short Term  Sydney
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International Semi-Finals 

Alberta Ballet School, Canada



Sabrina Liu Short Term  Sydney
Benjamin Groen Short Term  Sydney
Oscar Taggart Short Term  Sydney
Zara Strelen Short Term  Sydney
Daisy Sexton Short Term  Sydney
Christina Zeng Short Term  Sydney
Plichta Ella Short Term  Sydney
Fern Cleary Short Term  Sydney
Camryn Warry Short Term  Sydney
Sara Yu Short Term  Sydney
Elodie Lamont Short Term  Sydney
Kate Connelly Short Term  Sydney
Tallulah Palmer-O'Brien Short Term  Sydney
Taylor King Short Term  Sydney
India-Rose Mac Short Term  Sydney
Aidan Brady Year Tuition  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Year Tuition  Sydney
Charlie Carberry Year Tuition  Sydney
Zane Robinson Year Tuition  Sydney
Claudia Gordon Year Tuition  Sydney
Ella Marshall Year Tuition  Sydney
Georgia Lorange Year Tuition  Sydney
Pelagia Karakontis Year Tuition  Sydney
Katie Shi Year Tuition  Sydney
Heidi Probert Year Tuition  Sydney
Benjamin Groen Year Tuition  Sydney
Oscar Taggart Year Tuition  Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Pei-Ti Li Acceptance  Manila
Iulia Campeanu Short Term  Paris
Takdanai McLeod-Smith Short Term  Sydney
Noah Cosgriff Short Term  Sydney
Annika Angeline Browne Summer Intensive  Manila
Annika Angeline Browne Summer Intensive  Manila
Annika Angeline Browne Summer Intensive  Manila
Adia Luise Miguel Summer Intensive  Manila
Tiffany Jocelyn Ong Summer Intensive  Manila
Wei Le Liu Young Dancer Intensive  Manila

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Declan O'Grady Acceptance  Sydney
Katie Shi Acceptance  Sydney
Lauren Wycherley Acceptance  Sydney

American Ballet Theatre JKO School

Australian Ballet School, Australia



Thea Mellis Acceptance  Sydney
Janita Chen Acceptance  Sydney
Janice Chen Acceptance  Sydney
Ava Haskett Acceptance  Sydney
Florence Hanks-Ruttyn ITP 2024  Sydney
Lily Jones ITP 2024  Sydney
Kasia Macdonald ITP 2024  Sydney
Jessica Ding ITP 2024  Sydney
Chun-See (Grace) Ng ITP 2024  Sydney
Ellie Liao ITP 2024  Sydney
Liam Forsyth ITP 2024  Sydney
Ellyssa Burke ITP 2024  Sydney
Mio Denize Short Term  Sydney
Florence Hanks-Ruttyn Short Term  Sydney
Lily Jones Short Term  Sydney
Janita Chen Short Term  Sydney
Janice Chen Short Term  Sydney
Kasia Macdonald Short Term  Sydney
Jessica Ding Short Term  Sydney
Ava Haskett Short Term  Sydney
Chun-See (Grace) Ng Short Term  Sydney
Ellie Liao Short Term  Sydney
Livinia Hamilton Short Term  Sydney
Liam Forsyth Short Term  Sydney
Ivy Noonan Short Term  Sydney
Ellyssa Burke Short Term  Sydney
Vin Lance Saagundo Summer Intensive  Manila
Adia Luise Miguel Summer Intensive  Manila
Tamison Soppet Year Tuition  Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Martin Rabault Short Term  Paris
Olivia Bastin Short Term  Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Alexandra Grigore Short Term  Paris
Georgia Lorange Short Term  Sydney
Lauren Wycherley Short Term  Sydney
Oscar Taggart Short Term  Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Berlin State Ballet School

Dutch National Ballet Academy

Ballet Academy, University of Music &amp; Performing Arts Munich



Takdanai McLeod-Smith Acceptance  Sydney
Hamish Pullin Acceptance  Sydney
Takdanai McLeod-Smith Full Year  Sydney
Noah Cosgriff Full Year  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Full Year  Sydney
Noah Cosgriff Full Year  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Short Term  Sydney
Zara Trass Short Term  Sydney
Katie Shi Short Term  Sydney
Molly Paine Short Term  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Short Term  Sydney
Zara Trass Short Term  Sydney
Katie Shi Short Term  Sydney
Molly Paine Short Term  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Summer Program  Sydney
Declan O'Grady Summer Program  Sydney
Hamish Giddens Summer Program  Sydney
Declan O'Grady Summer Program  Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Matthew Mccaul Summer Program  Paris
Emma Belle Kuah Summer Program  Paris
Yeyong Yang Summer Program  Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Lila Mcgrath Short Term Paris
Mantraa Rane Short Term  Sydney
Zara Trass Short Term  Sydney
Imogen Chapman Short Term  Sydney
Charlotte Seymour Short Term  Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Georgia Lorange Short Term Sydney
Lauren Wycherley Short Term Sydney
Yve-Noelle Bollinger Short Term Sydney
Martin Rabault Summer Intensive Paris
Caitlin-Eliza Godfrey Summer Intensive Paris
Renee Hei Ching Wong Summer Intensive Paris
Alisa Kusters Summer Intensive Paris

Elmhurst Ballet School

English National Ballet School

European School of Ballet, Netherlands



Madison Bevilacqua Summer Intensive Paris
Nadia Corboud Summer Intensive Paris
Nina Perrenoud Summer Intensive Paris
Sasha Vasiliu Summer Intensive Paris
Valentina Burns Summer Intensive Paris
Seppe Claerhout Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Mathias Degano Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Camille Cariou Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Aurore Clavreul Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Florentina Truempler Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Alexandra Grigore Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Lo Dechelette Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Alice Terracher Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Ambre Martin Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Armande Meier Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Miruna Stoicescu Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Caplea Medeea Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Adriana Petrova Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Margaux Vantal Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Andrea Ripoche Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Maude Marchant Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Aline Dumortier Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris
Maude Marchant Ten Day Summer Intensive Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Chelsea-Lee Nicholls Short Term Sydney
Hamish Giddens Summer Sydney
Ernesto Young Summer Sydney
Oscar Taggart Summer Sydney
Zavier Martin Summer Sydney
Kayne Colby Summer Sydney
Georgia Lorange Summer Sydney
Lauren Wycherley Summer Sydney
Elin Burgess Summer Sydney
Tamison Soppet Summer Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Danier Laganzo Short Term Manila
Hamish Giddens Summer Intensive Sydney
Lauren Wycherley Summer Intensive Sydney
Georgia Lorange Summer Intensive Sydney
Katie Shi Summer Intensive Sydney

Houston Ballet Academy

Finnish National Ballet Youth Company



Ella Marshall Summer Intensive Sydney
Indie Lewis - Rees Summer Intensive Sydney
Ruby Leddy Summer Intensive Sydney
Camryn Warry Summer Intensive Sydney
Luke Antcliffe Summer Intensive Sydney
Thea Mellis Summer Intensive Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Zara Turpie Summer Intensive Barcelona
Romy Kashyap Summer Program Paris
Margaux Vantal Summer Program Paris
Victoria Marinkova Summer Program Paris
Valeriia Petrova Summer Program Paris
Anna Carey Summer Program Paris
Eva Bejannin Summer Program Paris
Ambre Martin Summer Program Paris
Viola Imeri Summer Program Paris
Daisy Sexton Summer Program Paris
Alcee Randrianasolo Summer Program Paris
Hazel Lessley Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Camille Cariou Short Term Paris
Jessica Cooper Short Term Paris
Nina Penny Short Term Paris
Marta Bryla Short Term Paris
Keenan Mentzos Short Term Nervi 
Ginevra Belotti Summer Manila
Henry Deane Summer Intensive Toronto
Damon Barnes Summer Intensive Toronto
Rowen Moore Summer Intensive Toronto
Carson Simair Summer Intensive Paris
Afonso Ferreira Summer Intensive Paris
Matteo Rollini Summer Intensive Paris
Robert -Paul Petrea Summer Intensive Paris
Justin Deda Summer Intensive Paris
William Roberts Summer Intensive Paris
Nadia Corboud Summer Intensive Paris
Daria Maria Ene Summer Intensive Paris
Nina Perrenoud Summer Intensive Paris
Pippa Moore Summer Intensive Paris

International Summer School, Italy

John Cranko School



Zara Crawford Summer Intensive Paris
Iulia Campeanu Summer Intensive Paris
Domino Chevallier Summer Intensive Paris
Chlo Billy Summer Intensive Paris
Ana-Maria Potecea Summer Intensive Paris
Sarah Nelle Summer Intensive Paris
Olivia Bastin Summer Intensive Paris
Amandine Llati Summer Intensive Paris
Clara Riquito Summer Intensive Paris

Jose Alejandro Cinciripini Summer Intensive Paris
Seppe Claerhout Summer Intensive Paris
Mathias Degano Summer Intensive Paris
Camille Cariou Summer Intensive Paris
Victor Negru Summer Intensive Paris
Alcee Randrianasolo Summer Intensive Paris
Daisy Sexton Summer Intensive Paris
Nora Philippe Summer Intensive Paris
Madison Crawford Summer Intensive Paris
Elif Kasap Summer Intensive Paris
Jessica Cooper Summer Intensive Paris
Marie Ribaudo Summer Intensive Paris
Marta Barbeiro Summer Intensive Paris
Alexandra Grigore Summer Intensive Paris
Nina Penny Summer Intensive Paris
Gisele Elise Wilson Summer Intensive Paris
Anabelle Champeroux Summer Intensive Paris
Maya Esnault Summer Intensive Paris
Eva Bejannin Summer Intensive Paris
Anastasia Dragusin Summer Intensive Paris
Ella Pace Summer Intensive Paris
Margot Le Blay Summer Intensive Paris
Sitaru Ariana Teodora Summer Intensive Paris
Eliza Marie Kristou Summer Intensive Paris
Timea Werzynski Rames Summer Intensive Paris
Ruby Miethke Summer Intensive Paris
Margaux Vantal Summer Intensive Paris
Noemie Vergnion Summer Intensive Paris
Andrea Ripoche Summer Intensive Paris
Catarina Bykadorova Summer Intensive Paris
Emma Belle Kuah Summer Intensive Paris
Lovencia Esalo Summer Intensive Paris
Madalena Pereira Summer Intensive Paris
H Ververken Summer Intensive Paris
Victoire Marie Bertagna Summer Intensive Paris



Maci Smith Summer Intensive Paris
Mona Verfaillie Summer Intensive Paris
Constance Rauly Summer Intensive Paris
Sla Chun Summer Intensive Paris
Diana Bobrov Summer Intensive Paris
Helena Fernandes Summer Intensive Paris
Amelie Rose Kidd Summer Intensive Paris
Ilayda Huseinova Summer Intensive Paris
Madalena Goncalves Summer Intensive Paris
Tatiana Colomeets Summer Intensive Paris
Charlie Falzon Summer Intensive Paris
Maude Marchant Summer Intensive Paris
Katrina Zajceva Summer Intensive Paris
Munteanu Ioana Anastasia Summer Intensive Paris
Diana Popa Summer Intensive Paris
Makai Lewis - Rees Summer Intensive Sydney
Annabelle Yee Summer Intensive Sydney
Georgina Lever Bottomley Summer Intensive Sydney
Lara Jolley Summer Intensive Sydney
Soraya Sullivan Summer Intensive Sydney
Jessica Latto Summer Intensive Sydney
Imilia Morrison Summer Intensive Sydney
Shaylan Cole Summer Intensive Sydney
Renee Hei Ching Wong Summer Intensive Sydney
Eileen Jeon Summer Intensive Sydney
Annabella Seccombe Summer Intensive Sydney
Lili Barr Summer Intensive Sydney
Mantraa Rane Summer Intensive Sydney
Savannah Johnson-Clarke Summer Intensive Sydney
Sienna Leary Summer Intensive Sydney
Claudia Gordon Summer Intensive Sydney
Scarlet Higgins Summer Intensive Sydney
Lyn Lin Summer Intensive Sydney
Makenzee Speak Summer Intensive Sydney
Sienna Myers Summer Intensive Sydney
Alicia Wong Summer Intensive Sydney
Ella Marshall Summer Intensive Sydney
Georgia Lorange Summer Intensive Sydney
Imogen Chapman Summer Intensive Sydney
Hannah Saito Summer Intensive Sydney
Charlotte Seymour Summer Intensive Sydney
Pelagia Karakontis Summer Intensive Sydney
Scarlett Hutley Summer Intensive Sydney
Harriet Ensor Summer Intensive Sydney
Katie Shi Summer Intensive Sydney



Elise Huynh Summer Intensive Sydney
Emmalea Cass Summer Intensive Sydney
Eva Campbell Summer Intensive Sydney
Lalu Germaine Summer Intensive Sydney
Avigail Tatarsky Summer Intensive Sydney
Charlize Portes-Green Summer Intensive Sydney
Alessa Christabel Abadi Summer Intensive Sydney
Lauren Wycherley Summer Intensive Sydney
Ruby Jack Summer Intensive Sydney
Sabrina Liu Summer Intensive Sydney
Lulu Reis Summer Intensive Sydney
Takdanai McLeod-Smith Summer Intensive Sydney
Noah Cosgriff Summer Intensive Sydney
Hamish Pullin Summer Intensive Sydney
Aidan Brady Summer Intensive Sydney
Hamish Giddens Summer Intensive Sydney
Ernesto Young Summer Intensive Sydney
Charlie Carberry Summer Intensive Sydney
Declan O'Grady Summer Intensive Sydney
Zane Robinson Summer Intensive Sydney
Rory Neaves Summer Intensive Sydney
Kayne Colby Summer Intensive Sydney
LUKAS ELLIOTT Summer Intensive Sydney
Haruku Hoshi Summer Intensive Sydney
Brent Helm Summer Intensive Sydney
Grace Xu Summer Intensive Sydney
Rachel Collings Summer Intensive Sydney
Daisy Sexton Summer Intensive Sydney
Sara Yu Summer Intensive Sydney
Yve-Noelle Bollinger Summer Intensive Sydney
Ava Hermann Summer Intensive Sydney
Elin Burgess Summer Intensive Sydney
Maisy McDougall Summer Intensive Sydney
Taylor King Summer Intensive Sydney
Eden Steinhardt Summer Intensive Sydney
India-Rose Mac Summer Intensive Sydney
Mio Denize Summer Intensive Sydney
Peyton Luamanu Summer Intensive Sydney
Frances Ng Summer Intensive Sydney
Tamison Soppet Summer Intensive Sydney
Madeline Murphy Summer Intensive Sydney
Mahina Higo Summer Intensive Sydney
Ivy Maughan Summer Intensive Sydney
Thea Mellis Summer Intensive Sydney
Summer Hurdwell Summer Intensive Sydney



Scarlett Weaver Summer Intensive Sydney
Florence Hanks-Ruttyn Summer Intensive Sydney
Janita Chen Summer Intensive Sydney
Janice Chen Summer Intensive Sydney
Kasia Macdonald Summer Intensive Sydney
Anneke Soulis Summer Intensive Sydney
Indianna Broadbent Summer Intensive Sydney
Irene Kim Summer Intensive Sydney
Grace Kearney Summer Intensive Sydney
Grace Costigan Summer Intensive Sydney
Stella Jackson Summer Intensive Sydney
Abigail Morgan Summer Intensive Sydney
Jessica Ding Summer Intensive Sydney
Athena House Summer Intensive Sydney
Beatrice Avionna Hanadi Summer Intensive Sydney
Brooke McMahon Summer Intensive Sydney
Eve Vlahodimos Summer Intensive Sydney
Chun-See (Grace) Ng Summer Intensive Sydney
Shelby McAuliffe Summer Intensive Sydney
Ava Haskett Summer Intensive Sydney
Ellie Liao Summer Intensive Sydney
Lila Forkes Summer Intensive Sydney
Yuna Choi Summer Intensive Sydney
Annika Whelan Summer Intensive Sydney
Lillian Chou Summer Intensive Sydney
Keira Caird Summer Intensive Sydney
Annie He Summer Intensive Sydney
Lauren Li Summer Intensive Sydney
Elsa Liao Summer Intensive Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Vaitea Feuillet Short Term Paris
Lucas Henry Short Term Paris
Caitlin-Eliza Godfrey Short Term Paris
Madison Bevilacqua Short Term Paris
Nadia Corboud Short Term Paris
Iulia Campeanu Short Term Paris
Lillian Rossmann Short Term Paris
Seppe Claerhout Short Term Paris
Jetro Thijs Short Term Paris
Bruno Cokeliss Short Term Paris
Camille Cariou Short Term Paris
Alcee Randrianasolo Short Term Paris
Nora Philippe Short Term Paris

Mosa Ballet



Pauline Warren Short Term Paris
Pauline Warren Short Term Paris
Timea Werzynski Rames Short Term Paris
Margaux Vantal Short Term Paris
Noemie Vergnion Short Term Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Takdanai McLeod-Smith Short Term Sydney
Zara Strelen Short Term Sydney

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Franchezka 
Antoinette Batalon Summer Manila
Min-Yang Tsai Summer Manila
Oline Brisset Summer Manila
Shiqi Peng Summer Manila
Mu En Phan Summer Manila
Tsai-Ching Chang Summer Manila
Tianzhuohan Chen Summer Manila
Wei Le Liu Summer Manila
Katie Shi Summer Intensive Sydney
Iulia Campeanu Summer Program Paris
Victor Negru Summer Program Paris
Madison Crawford Summer Program Paris
Cassandre Gattlen Summer Program Paris
Sophia Luise Neumann Summer Program Paris
Upe Kazickaite Summer Program Paris
Eden Hudson Summer Program Paris
Eliza Marie Kristou Summer Program Paris
Lobke Arnoes Summer Program Paris
Catarina Bykadorova Summer Program Paris
Constance Rauly Summer Program Paris
Munteanu Ioana Anastasia Summer Program Paris
Sara Maria Apriutesei Summer Program Paris
Marika Karziuk Summer Program Paris
Roselyn Yin Summer Program Paris
Daniela Lebiadok Summer Program Paris
Koralie Roxas Summer Program Paris
Katsiaryna Lipko Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Oslo National Academy of the Arts

Nacho Duato Academy

Nervi Dance Festival, Italy



Vaitea Feuillet Short Term Paris
Afonso Ferreira Short Term Paris
Martin Rabault Short Term Paris
Nadia Corboud Short Term Paris
Nora Philippe Short Term Paris
Marta Barbeiro Short Term Paris
Alexandra Grigore Short Term Paris
Pauline Warren Short Term Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location
Samuel Pereira Full Year Paris
Samuel Pereira Short Term Paris
Justin Deda Short Term Paris
Afonso Ferreira Short Term Paris
Lucas Henry Short Term Paris
Nadia Corboud Short Term Paris
Nadia Corboud Short Term Paris
Lillian Rossmann Short Term Paris
Malia Kaseke Short Term Paris
Nora Philippe Short Term Paris
Marie Ribaudo Short Term Paris
Marta Bryla Short Term Paris
Sitaru Ariana Teodora Short Term Paris
Andrea Ripoche Short Term Paris
Victor Rega Mas Short Term Paris
Nicolas Bachmann Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Vaitea Feuillet Short Term Paris
Martin Rabault Short Term Paris
Daria Maria Ene Short Term Paris
Sasha Vasiliu Short Term Paris
Nina Penny Short Term Paris
Mara Ioana Dinu Short Term Paris
Anastasia Dragusin Short Term Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Alcee Randrianasolo
One Week Summer with Public 
Audition Paris

PNSD Rosella Hightower

Palucca University for Dance Dresden

Paris Opera Ballet School



Mathias Degano
One Week Summer with Public 
Audition Paris

Camille Cariou
One Week Summer with Public 
Audition Paris

Pauline Warren
One Week Summer with Public 
Audition Paris

Clarisse Vidal
One Week Summer with Public 
Audition Paris

Victor Rega Mas Public Audition Paris
Anabelle Champeroux Short Term Paris
Vaitea Feuillet Summer Program Paris
Martin Rabault Summer Program Paris
Lucas Henry Summer Program Paris

Anna Benita Gatterstaller Summer Program Paris
Marie Ribaudo Summer Program Paris
Lo Dechelette Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Camille Cariou Full Year Paris
Annika Angeline Browne Short Term Manila
Vin Lance Saagundo Short Term Manila
Alcee Randrianasolo Short Term Paris
Munteanu Ioana Anastasia Short Term Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Afonso Ferreira Full Year Paris
Robert -Paul Petrea Short Term Paris
Danilo Motkov Short Term Paris
Angelo Kyle Tungol Summer Intensive Manila
Mu En Phan Summer Intensive Manila
Afonso Ferreira Summer Program Paris
Mark Tereshchenko Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Charlie Duwner Short Term Sydney
Soraya Sullivan Short Term Sydney

Royal Ballet School of Antwerp

Royal Ballet School, UK

Princess Grace Academy Monaco

Rock School for Dance Education



First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Madison Bevilacqua Public Audition Paris
Iulia Campeanu Public Audition Paris
Lillian Rossmann Public Audition Paris
Madison Bevilacqua Public Audition Paris
Madison Bevilacqua Public Audition Paris
Iulia Campeanu Public Audition Paris
Lillian Rossmann Public Audition Paris
Gisele Elise Wilson Short Term Paris
Madison Bevilacqua Short Term Paris
Iulia Campeanu Short Term Paris
Lillian Rossmann Short Term Paris
Mathias Degano Short Term Paris
Jetro Thijs Short Term Paris
Bruno Cokeliss Short Term Paris
Camille Cariou Short Term Paris
Nora Philippe Short Term Paris
Gisele Elise Wilson Short Term Paris
Gaia Vittoria Alberati Short Term Paris
Madison Bevilacqua Short Term Paris
Iulia Campeanu Short Term Paris
Lillian Rossmann Short Term Paris
Mathias Degano Short Term Paris
Jetro Thijs Short Term Paris
Bruno Cokeliss Short Term Paris
Camille Cariou Short Term Paris
Nora Philippe Short Term Paris
Gisele Elise Wilson Short Term Paris
Gaia Vittoria Alberati Short Term Paris
Madison Crawford Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

On Hirano Full Year YAGP Toronto Canada
Everly Nedza Full Year YAGP Toronto Canada
Samuel Gauss Full Year YAGP Toronto Canada
Rowan Lindamood Full-Year YAGP Toronto Canada
Madison Bevilacqua Short Term YAGP Toronto Canada
Rowan Lindamood Summer Intensive YAGP Toronto Canada

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

San Francisco Ballet School

Tulsa Ballet



Darius-Oriol Tamosi Full Year Paris
Samuel Pereira Full Year Paris
Darius-Oriol Tamosi Summer Program Paris
Samuel Pereira Summer Program Paris
Mikel Arana Summer Program Paris
Jose Barbeiro Summer Program Paris
Mai Ezoe Summer Program Paris
Iulia Campeanu Summer Program Paris
Lillian Rossmann Summer Program Paris
Clara Riquito Summer Program Paris

First Name Last Name Term Semi-Final Location

Madison Bevilacqua Short Term Paris
Martin Rabault Short Term Paris
Vaitea Feuillet Short Term Paris
Vaitea Feuillet Short Term Paris
Martin Rabault Short Term Paris
Madison Bevilacqua Short Term Paris
Lillian Rossmann Short Term Paris
Mathias Degano Short Term Paris
Nora Philippe Short Term Paris
Elif Kasap Short Term Paris
Jessica Cooper Short Term Paris
Alexandra Grigore Short Term Paris
Gisele Elise Wilson Short Term Paris
Gaia Vittoria Alberati Short Term Paris

Zurich Dance Academy, Switzerland


